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EDUCACION FISICA

***9567**
***7024**
***9587**
***9433**
***4481**
***0339**
***9471**
***5377**
***3160**
***3316**
***2584**
***5631**
***6952**
***6962**
***4386**
***9469**
***4660**
***3355**
***4269**
***5738**
***9094**
***6282**
***2699**
***4544**
***5072**
***6103**
***1690**
***2887**
***0792**
***6920**
***9945**

DNI
ABELLA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
AFONSO LOSADA, RAUL
ALONSO NUÑEZ, GENARO MANUEL
ALONSO RUIZ, HECTOR
ALVAREZ BADA, JOSE RAMON
ALVAREZ COTO, M LIDIA
ALVAREZ ESTEBAN, CARMEN MARIA
ALVAREZ MARTIN, EDUARDO MANUEL
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN
ARGÜESO PANERA, CRISTINA
BANCES GONZALEZ, GRACIELA
BARROS POSSE, FRANCISCO
BELVER VARA, JOSE MANUEL
BENEDET AGULLA, JUAN ANTONIO
BIEMPICA SOLIS, RUBEN
BUERGO BRAÑA, EMILIO JAVIER
BUSTIO DIAZ, ANDRES DEL
CAMPOS PANTIGA, JESUS
CANTO PEREZ, MARIA PILAR DEL
CANTORA DIAZ, ALFONSO
CEREZO PONCE, JOSE ANTONIO
CIMA ARAUJO, CARLOS DE
COBALLES RIVERA, JOSE MANUEL
CORTE COTO, JOSE MANUEL
COTO FERNANDEZ, SUSANA
DIEZ ALLER, CECILIO
DIEZ CORTINA, MARIA LUISA
ESCALANTE GONZALEZ, SUSANA
ESCANDON SUAREZ, RAFAEL
ESTRADA PANDO, MARTA
FAEDO ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
I.E.S. "AVELINA CERRA" (RIBADESELLA)
I.E.S. "ALFONSO II" (OVIEDO)
Centro Integrado de Formación Profesiona (AVILES)
I.E.S. "El Sueve" (ARRIONDAS)
I.E.S. "LA MAGDALENA" (AVILES)
I.E.S. "Aramo" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S "Arzobispo Valdés-Salas" (SALAS)
I.E.S. "JOVELLANOS" (GIJON)
CIFP de los Sect. Indust. y de Servicios (GIJON)
I.E.S. "JOVELLANOS" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "LA CORREDORIA" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "Valle de Turón" (MIERES)
CIFP de los Sect. Indust. y de Servicios (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Ramón Areces" (GRADO)
I.E.S. "MONTEVIL" (GIJON)
Centro Integrado de Formación Profesiona (AVILES)
I.E.S. "Río Nora" (POLA DE SIERO(CAPITAL))
I.E.S. "Bernaldo de Quirós" (MIERES)
I.E.S. "Pérez de Ayala" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "EMILIO ALARCOS" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Número 5" (AVILES)
I.E.S. "ALFONSO II" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "ROSARIO ACUÑA" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "VIRGEN DE COVADONGA" (ENTREGO(EL))
I.E.S. "Fernández Vallín" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Isla de la Deva" (PIEDRAS BLANCAS)
I.E.S. "PANDO" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "PADRE FEIJOO" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Fernández Vallín" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Astures" (LUGONES)
I.E.S. "DOCTOR FLEMING" (OVIEDO)

CENTRO DE SERVICIO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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19
20
21
22
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24
25
26
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28
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31
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***3145**
***8470**
***8311**
***2023**
***3651**
***7241**
***8891**
***2592**
***8915**
***3314**
***2644**
***0736**
***0966**
***5732**
***5961**
***1355**
***0207**
***4431**
***3710**
***3347**
***3447**
***4926**
***8179**
***8154**
***8337**
***9263**
***3319**
***1676**
***7177**
***6033**
***0659**

DNI
FANO GARCIA, LLUIS
FEITO BLANCO, JAVIER JOSE
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, CRISTINA
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ CARBAJALES, MARIA JOSE
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, JESUS
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, INDALECIO R
FERNANDEZ FIDALGO, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JORGE
FERNANDEZ MORO, IVAN
FERNANDEZ TRELLES, DIEGO
FIDALGO DIAZ, JOAQUIN
FLOREZ RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALFONSO
GARCIA BOMBIN, ANA MARTA
GARCIA BUSTO, OSCAR
GARCIA CUARTAS, ROSA MARIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, VANESSA
GARCIA PERUGORRIA, ALICIA
GARRIDO GONZALEZ, ANDRES
GAYO ARIAS, ANA BELEN
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, IVAN
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO
GUERRERO GARCIA, MONICA
GUERRERO RUIZ, SEBASTIAN
GUTIERREZ PIERUZ, ALEJANDRO
HERRERO CANOSA, BEATRIZ
IGLESIAS LOBATO, VICTOR MANUEL
LECETA AULESTIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LIÑERO AZCARATE, MARIA NURIA
LLAMEDO SUAREZ, ROBERTO

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
I.E.S. "El  Piles" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Sánchez Lastra" (MIERES)
I.E.S. "Elisa y Luis Villamil" (VEGADEO)
I.E.S. "David Vázquez Martínez" (POLA DE LAVIANA)
I.E.S. "Marqués de Casariego" (TAPIA DE CASARIEGO)
I.E.S. "Leopoldo Alas-Clarín" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "Número 5" (AVILES)
I.E.S. "La Ería" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "El  Piles" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "ROCES" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Corvera de Asturias" (CAMPOS(LOS))
I.E.S. "Mata Jove" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Río Trubia" (TRUBIA)
I.E.S. "Aramo" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "ALFONSO II" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "Leopoldo Alas-Clarín" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "Isla de la Deva" (PIEDRAS BLANCAS)
I.E.S. "LA MAGDALENA" (AVILES)
I.E.S. "SELGAS" (PITO(EL))
I.E.S. "Concejo de Tineo" (TINEO)
C.P.E.B. "Carlos Bousoño" (BOAL)
I.E.S. de Posada (POSADA)
I.E.S. "Valle de Aller" (MOREDA)
I.E.S. "Santa Bárbara" (LANGREO)
I.E.S. de Infiesto (INFIESTO)
I.E.S. "Santa Cristina de Lena" (POLA DE LENA)
I.E.S. de Candás (CANDAS)
I.E.S. "Ramón Areces" (GRADO)
CIFP de los Sect. Indust. y de Servicios (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Calderón de la Barca" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "La Ería" (OVIEDO)

CENTRO DE SERVICIO
32
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48
49
50
51
52
53
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56
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***3404**
***2778**
***1812**
***7882**
***8960**
***7750**
***1598**
***3866**
***9271**
***3853**
***9720**
***0051**
***5101**
***9349**
***6827**
***0475**
***2779**
***9239**
***2768**
***6541**
***3092**
***3033**
***6808**
***7448**
***6530**
***1691**
***9422**
***7980**
***4367**
***1569**
***7198**

DNI
LORENZO DAFONTE, ENRIQUE
LOZANO BLANCO, NOHEMI
MARINA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTIN MARTINEZ, FELIX M
MARTINEZ CHAMORRO, JOSE ANTONIO
MATEO FERNANDEZ, BENJAMIN
MENDEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MENENDEZ MOZO, ESTEBAN
MOIRON ALVAREZ, JORGE
MORALES SALLES, PABLO
MORENO CUESTA, JOSE MANUEL
MORO MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
NOVAL LLORIAN, ANA
PALLARES COLOMINA, JOSE
PARRA CASTAÑO, JORGE
PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
PASTRANA LOZANO, IVAN
PAZ MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
PELAEZ BOTAS, EDUARDO
PEREZ REA, RUFINO
PONGA BLANCO, RICARDO DE
QUIROGA ALONSO, PEDRO PABLO
REDONDO MARTIN, ANA ISABEL
RENDUELES MERIDA, ENRIQUE
RIAÑO GONZALEZ, CATALINA
RIBELLES DE LA VEGA, IRENE
RIBOT BELDA, ALEJANDRO
RICOY SAEZ, RAMON
RIEGO GORDON, MARIA LUISA
RIEGO VILLAVERDE, FRANCISCO JAVIER DEL
RIVERA FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
I.E.S. "Leopoldo Alas-Clarín" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "Juan José Calvo Miguel" (SOTRONDIO)
I.E.S. "Astures" (LUGONES)
I.E.S. "La Ería" (OVIEDO)
Centro Integrado de Formación Profesiona (AVILES)
I.E.S. "Cristo del Socorro" (LUANCO)
I.E.S. "Carmen y Severo Ochoa" (LUARCA)
I.E.S. de Posada (POSADA)
CIFP de los Sect. Indust. y de Servicios (GIJON)
I.E.S. "LA CORREDORIA" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "Rey Pelayo" (CANGAS DE ONIS)
I.E.S. "ALFONSO II" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "Calderón de la Barca" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Rey Pelayo" (CANGAS DE ONIS)
I.E.S. "Universidad  Laboral" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Carmen y Severo Ochoa" (LUARCA)
I.E.S. "Mata Jove" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "El Batán" (MIERES)
I.E.S. "Galileo Galilei" (NAVIA)
CIFP de los Sect. Indust. y de Servicios (GIJON)
I.E.S. "PADRE FEIJOO" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Astures" (LUGONES)
I.E.S. de Salinas (SALINAS)
I.E.S. "DOÑA JIMENA" (GIJON)
Centro Integrado de Formación Profesiona (AVILES)
I.E.S. "MONTE NARANCO" (OVIEDO)
I.E.S. "Corvera de Asturias" (CAMPOS(LOS))
I.E.S. "Luces" (LUCES)
I.E.S. "CARREÑO MIRANDA" (AVILES)
I.E.S. de Pravia (PRAVIA)
I.E.S "Escultor Juan de Villanueva" (POLA DE SIERO(CAPITAL))

CENTRO DE SERVICIO
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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***0463**
***1610**
***9735**
***4116**
***3631**
***9685**
***1200**
***4533**
***2246**
***5103**
***7888**
***0040**
***5274**
***9622**
***8576**
***8892**
***2832**
***7772**
***9808**
***2851**
***2739**
***1879**
***0513**
***9157**
***0711**
***5122**
***3079**
***6225**
***7600**

DNI
ROBLES GARCIA, NURIA
ROCES VAZQUEZ, ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, OSCAR LUIS
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JORGE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE REYES
ROIG DOMINGUEZ, RAQUEL
RUBIO PEREZ, JESUS PEDRO
RUIZ JUAN, GUSTAVO
SAA QUINTANA, CINTIA DE
SAMPEDRO DIAZ, MARIA JOSE
SAN JOSE SUAREZ, NURIA
SAN MIGUEL LASTRA, MARIA VICTORIA
SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA TERESA
SANCHEZ ROZADA, NESTOR
SOBEJANO CARROCERA, MARIO
SUAREZ CALLEJA, CARLOS
SUAREZ RUBIERA, HUMBERTO
TARTIERE GARCIA-CASTAÑON, EDUARDO
URDAMPILLETA FERNANDEZ, M CONCEPCION
URIA LIBANO, TOMAS
VALIÑA SASIAIN, JOSE LUIS
VAQUERO GUITARTE, MARCELINO
VARELA FERNANDEZ, NURIA
VILLAMIL CABO, JORGE
VILLAVERDE CASTAÑO, SENEN
VIUDA MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN DE LA
WATTENBERG GARCIA, MARIA AGUEDA
YAGÜE ARES, PABLO LUIS

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
I.E.S. "Santa Cristina de Lena" (POLA DE LENA)
I.E.S. "Río Nora" (POLA DE SIERO(CAPITAL))
I.E.S "César Rodríguez" (GRADO)
I.E.S. "SELGAS" (PITO(EL))
I.E.S. "Marqués de Casariego" (TAPIA DE CASARIEGO)
I.E.S. "VIRGEN DE LA LUZ" (AVILES)
I.E.S. de Infiesto (INFIESTO)
I.E.S. "Número 1" (GIJON)
Instituto de Educación Secundaria de Lla (LLANES)
I.E.S. "Sánchez Lastra" (MIERES)
I.E.S. "PADRE FEIJOO" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "EMILIO ALARCOS" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Víctor García de la Concha" (VILLAVICIOSA)
I.E.S. "Cristo del Socorro" (LUANCO)
I.E.S. "Alto Nalón" (BARREDOS)
I.E.S. "LA QUINTANA" (LANGREO)
I.E.S. "EMILIO ALARCOS" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Número 1" (GIJON)
I.E.S. de Posada (POSADA)
I.E.S. "ALFONSO II" (OVIEDO)
Centro Integrado de Formación Profesiona (AVILES)
I.E.S. "VIRGEN DE LA LUZ" (AVILES)
I.E.S. "Número 5" (AVILES)
I.E.S. "MONTEVIL" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Galileo Galilei" (NAVIA)
I.E.S. "ROSARIO ACUÑA" (GIJON)
I.E.S. "Rey Pelayo" (CANGAS DE ONIS)
I.E.S. "Víctor García de la Concha" (VILLAVICIOSA)
I.E.S. "Santa Cristina de Lena" (POLA DE LENA)

CENTRO DE SERVICIO
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122


